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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London Zf:t‘;f M'w:;:s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1642]558]460| 115 197 | 796 ] 846 | 195 | 415 ] 562 |470] 936 | 706 210 534 351 404 143
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More than 350,000 migrants have arrived at the EU's borders
so far this year from conflict zones in Syria and Afghanistan
as well as African countries like Eritrea. Would you agree to
take a refugee into your home for six months?
Yes 11 6 17 19 2 10 12 21 13 10 7 13 9 11 13 11 9 14
No 75| 85 63 68 93 | 77 73 65 70 77 81| 74 7 74 7 72 76 71
Don't know 14 9 21 13 5 13 15 14 17 12 12| 13 14 14 10 17 15 15
One idea that has been suggested to help tackle the current
refugee crisis is for all of the 433 local council areas in the
UK to take in ten refugee families each. To what extent do
you support or oppose your local council area housing ten
refugee families?
Strongly support 16 7 26 26 1 16 16 21 19 17 10| 20 11 17 15 13 15 29
Tend to support 25 | 26 29 37 9 | 21 28 | 29 27 22 25 | 28 21 | 25 26 24 25 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 41 33 55 63 10 37 44 50 46 39 35 48 32 42 41 37 40 54
Tend to oppose 18 | 23 15 10 17 | 17 19 18 15 18 20| 15 21 17 16 20 19 14
Strongly oppose 30 | 36 15 12 66 | 35 24 19 22 33 37| 26 34 24 34 28 31 20
TOTAL OPPOSE 48 59 30 22 83 52 43 37 37 51 57 41 55 41 50 48 50 34
Don'tknow 12 | 9 14 14 7|11 13|14 17 11 8|11 13| 16 9 16 10 13
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